ESSENTIALS
ROMA WALL
Roma’s sleek presence is ideal for the design-savvy renovator, the high-rise
developer who strives for quality, or the builder who needs mass but won’t
settle for mediocrity. Roma’s contemporary design is complemented with
upgraded 3-speed electronic LED controls. Its 600-CFM fan operates
at an ultra quiet 1.8 sones while on normal working speed. Coupled with
optional features like duct cover extensions up to 12’, recirculating kit and
a 290-CFM version, Roma is truly a diverse and affordable addition to
any kitchen.
•  Great for builder projects
•  Electronic LED controls
•  Available 12’ duct cover extension
•  Contemporary design at an affordable price
•  290-CFM version
ESSENTIALS
Zephyr Corporation
2277 Harbor Bay Parkway
Alameda, CA 94502
1.888.880.VENT
www.zephyronline.com     jan10.0101
W
A
L
L
ROMA
MODEL
SIZE
NET WIDTH
PERFORMANCE
Blower CFM, Min. - Max.
Sones, Min. - Max.
COLOR
Stainless Steel
FEATURES
Controls
Speed Levels
Delay-Off
Lighting
Dual-Level Lighting
Filters
Recirculating
Extension Duct Cover Option
DUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Internal Blower - Vertical
Internal Blower - Horizontal
AC INPUT
AC POWER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Recirculating Kit
Extension Duct Cover
MOUNTING HEIGHT*
ZRO-E30BS / ZRO-M90BS
30” / 36”
29-15/16” / 35-7/16”
240 - 600 CFM
1.8 - 6
SS
Electronic LED
3
No
Halogen, 50W
Yes
Aluminum Mesh
Yes
Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
6”
NA
120V - 60Hz
Max. 426W at 3.5 Amps
ZRC-00RO
Z1C-00RO
26”- 34”
ZRO-E30BS290 / ZRO-M90BS290
30” / 36”
29-15/16” / 35-7/16”
210 - 290 CFM
1.4 - 2.8
SS
Electronic LED
3
No
Halogen, 50W
Yes
Aluminum Mesh
Yes
Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
6”
NA
120V - 60Hz
Max. 171W at 1.5 Amps
ZRC-00RO
Z1C-00RO
26”- 34”
CEILING HEIGHT 8’ 8.5’ 9’ 9.5’ 10’ 10.5’ 11’ 12’
STANDARD DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* 26”-33” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-34” 34”-34” N/A N/A N/A
Recirc. Mounting Height* 26”-29” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-34” 34”-34” N/A N/A N/A
EXTENSION DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* N/A N/A 26”-30” 26”-34” 26”-34” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-34”
Recirc. Mounting Height* N/A N/A 26”-26” 26”-32” 26”-34” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-34”
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of cooking surface and bottom of hood.